Published on MyPad Now (https://www.mypadnow.com/)

Planning

- By Date

Start

8:00AM
9:30AM
11:00AM
11:30AM
1:30PM

2:30PM

End

9:30AM

11:00AM

11:30AM

1:30PM

2:30PM

4:30PM

DAY-1 - 6th décembre 2012

Session

REGISTRATION

INAUGURATION

TEA BREAK

TECHNICAL SESSION |

LUNCH BREAK

TECHNICAL SESSION 11

Emplacement

AUDITORIUM

AUDITORIUM

AUDITORIUM

AUDITORIUM

AUDITORIUM

AUDITORIUM

-By Speakers

Moderator

Dr.P.S.Udayan

Dr. S.PAULSAMY

Dr.R.Mary Josephine

Assistant Professor, Department of Botany , Sree Krishna College,

Kongunadu Arts and Science College, Coimbatore- 641 029, India

Associate Professor of Botany, , Kongunadu Arts and Science College,

Associate Professor, Department of Botany , Nirmala College For Women

DEPARTMENT OF BOTANY, NIRMALA COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, RED FIELDS, COIMBATORE-18



https://www.mypadnow.com/node/

Dr. Noorunisha Begum

Chairman

National Herbarium of Medicinal Plants and Repository of Raw Drug, Institute of Ayurveda and
and Integrative Medicine (I-AIM), Foundation of Revitalisation of Local Health Traditions (FRLHT),
No.74/2, Jarakabande Kaval, Post Attur, Via Yelahanka, Bangalore - 560 064 Karnataka, INDIA

Dr.P.S.Udayan
Assistant Professor, Department of Botany , Sree Krishna College

SREE KRISHNA COLLEGE,ARIYANUR POST, GURUVAYUR, THRISSUR DISTRICT,KERALA.
Dr. Noorunisha Begum

Dr.R.N.Inthira Kanthi

Associate Professor and HOD, Department of Botany , Nirmala College For Women, Red Fields
NIRMALA COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, RED FIELDS, COIMBATORE - 641 018.

Dr. Mrs. V.Sashi

HOD and Associate Professor, , PSGR Krishnammal College for Women,

Moderator

PSGR Krishnammal College for Women, Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu, South India.

Dr. P.S.Udayan

Assistant Professor, Department of Botany , Sree Krishna College, Kerala

Chairman

Source URL (modified on 09/05/2013 - 9:07pm): https://www.mypadnow.com/fr/mppsfp2012/day-1 d
Powered

Diligent Digital Automation J

by
MyPad

Academia | Enterprise



