

Planning

-	В	У	D	a	t	е

DAY-1 - 6th décembre 2012						
Start	End	Session	Emplacement			
8:00AM	9:30AM	REGISTRATION	AUDITORIUM			
9:30AM	11:00AM	INAUGURATION	AUDITORIUM			
11:00AM	11:30AM	TEA BREAK	AUDITORIUM			
11:30AM	1:30PM	TECHNICAL SESSION I	AUDITORIUM			
1:30PM	2:30PM	LUNCH BREAK	AUDITORIUM			
2:30PM	4:30PM	TECHNICAL SESSION II	AUDITORIUM			

By Speakers -

Dr.P.S.Udayan

Assistant Professor, Department of Botany, Sree Krishna College,

Dr. S.PAULSAMY

Associate Professor of Botany, , Kongunadu Arts and Science College,

Moderator

Kongunadu Arts and Science College, Coimbatore- 641 029, India

Dr.R.Mary Josephine

Associate Professor, Department of Botany , Nirmala College For Women

DEPARTMENT OF BOTANY, NIRMALA COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, RED FIELDS, COIMBATORE-18

Dr. Noorunisha Begum

Chairman

National Herbarium of Medicinal Plants and Repository of Raw Drug, Institute of Ayurveda and and Integrative Medicine (I-AIM), Foundation of Revitalisation of Local Health Traditions (FRLHT), No.74/2, Jarakabande Kaval, Post Attur, Via Yelahanka, Bangalore - 560 064 Karnataka, INDIA

Dr.P.S.Udayan

Assistant Professor, Department of Botany , Sree Krishna College

SREE KRISHNA COLLEGE, ARIYANUR POST, GURUVAYUR, THRISSUR DISTRICT, KERALA.

Dr. Noorunisha Begum

Dr.R.N.Inthira Kanthi

Associate Professor and HOD, Department of Botany, Nirmala College For Women, Red Fields NIRMALA COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, RED FIELDS, COIMBATORE - 641 018.

Dr. Mrs. V.Sashi

HOD and Associate Professor, , PSGR Krishnammal College for Women,

Moderator

PSGR Krishnammal College for Women, Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu, South India.

Dr. P.S.Udayan

Assistant Professor, Department of Botany, Sree Krishna College, Kerala

Chairman

Source URL (modified on 09/05/2013 - 9:07pm): https://www.mypadnow.com/fr/mppsfp2012/day-1

